
Trophy Report Multiple Events Page 1
Total Shooters 4

2/25/2016 7:25:05 PM

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA  A  B  C  D
1.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J DPA 88|||||| |12 11037 ___
1.3 BOWMAN RIGHTER W DPA 80|||||| |99 01418 ___
1.5 BECKER DAVID DPA 68|||||| |10 10440 ___
1.2 ROSS III STEVEN L DSJPA 52|||||| |13 15376 ___



Trophy Report Multiple Events Page 1
Total Shooters 12

2/25/2016 7:24:49 PM

Squad Name Spcl   .   .   .   . 27. 
  .   .   .   . 18. 

1.2 SINIBALDI TONY 21PA 96 96|||||| |14 19819 ___
2.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J 24.5PA 93 93|||||| |12 11037 ___
1.1 BASCOM ROBERT H 21PA 89 89|||||| |84 08022 ___
2.3 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 23.5PA 89 89|||||| |99 01418 ___
3.3 BECKER DAVID 19PA 86 86|||||| |10 10440 ___
1.4 MIERS GARY A 19.5VTPA 84 84|||||| |83 00264 ___
1.3 COOKE CADEN 20PA 79 79|||||| |12 16424 ___
1.5 SHUMAN STEVEN R 20SJPA 76 76|||||| |15 17264 ___
2.5 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 25PA 76 76|||||| |44 31087 ___
3.2 PLOTTS JACK M 20SVPA 67 67|||||| |44 34411 ___
3.5 KELLER JAMES G 18SVPA 54 54|||||| |44 23363 ___
3.4 MURRAY FRED F 18SVPA 31 31|||||| |44 32012 ___



Trophy Report Multiple Events Page 1
Total Shooters 4

2/25/2016 7:26:00 PM

Squad Name Spcl   .   .   .   . 27. 
  .   .   .   . 18. 

1.1 DELONG KENNETH A 21PA 94 94|||||| |99 00205 ___
1.3 BECKER DAVID 19PA 87 87|||||| |10 10440 ___
1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E 20SJPA 86 86|||||| |14 18245 ___
1.5 VARNER SCOTT R 20PA 67 67|||||| |16 21393 ___



Trophy Report Multiple Events Page 1
Total Shooters 13

2/25/2016 7:23:13 PM

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA  A  B  C  D
3.4 OTT LESTER R AVTPA 98 |||||| |84 00168 ___
2.1 ROSS JR STEVEN L APA 97 |||||| |98 03650 ___
3.1 SINIBALDI TONY DPA 97|||||| |14 19819 ___
3.5 TRAVER JEFFREY J APA 97 |||||| |12 11037 ___
1.2 BASCOM ROBERT H DPA 94|||||| |84 08022 ___
3.3 BOWMAN RIGHTER W APA 94 |||||| |99 01418 ___
2.5 MONAGHAN PATRICK F APA 93 |||||| |44 31087 ___
2.2 ROSS III STEVEN L BSJPA 90 |||||| |13 15376 ___
1.5 BELCHER III ROY H BSVPA 88 |||||| |44 04185 ___
3.2 COOKE CADEN DPA 84|||||| |12 16424 ___
1.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F DPA 82|||||| |44 02641 ___
1.4 MIERS GARY A DVTPA 81|||||| |83 00264 ___
2.4 SHUMAN STEVEN R DSJPA 77|||||| |15 17264 ___



Trophy Report Multiple Events Page 1
Total Shooters 7

2/25/2016 7:25:21 PM

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA  A  B  C  D
1.1 DELONG KENNETH A BPA 98 |||||| |99 00205 ___
1.2 BELCHER III ROY H BSVPA 91 |||||| |44 04185 ___
1.4 BEAVER WESLEY E CSJPA 88 |||||| |14 18245 ___
2.1 GLEIXNER MICHAEL T APA 87 |||||| |97 02392 ___
1.5 VARNER SCOTT R BPA 85 |||||| |16 21393 ___
1.3 BECKER DAVID DPA 80|||||| |10 10440 ___
2.3 MURRAY FRED F DSVPA 39|||||| |44 32012 ___
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